9  477.00 5N/PAINT TREND  04477 61072990 2+6.25PCS  2629.46 438.24

6
 10  465.00 5N/PAINT TREND  94465 61072990 2+6.25PCS  2563.31 427.22

5
 11  1499.00 5TRO ABET 1499 620342 49+2+6.25PCS  3511.88 702.38

6
 12  325.00 5SHIRT PARKEE 75325 620520 2+6.25PCS  1791.56 298.59

49962.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

SIXTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1189.55

1189.55

111.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.